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28.04.2021 

12.05.2021 

19.05.2021 

09.06.2021 
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Beyond Dual Systems: Dysfunctional Interactions between 

Performance-Monitoring, Cognitive Control, and Valuation 

Networks Predict Real-Life Self-Control Failures  

Prof. Thomas Goschke 

Technische Universität Dresden 

Perfektionistische Kognitionen und 

Selbstregulationsprozesse im Alltag 

Dr. Elisabeth Prestele  

Universität Koblenz-Landau  

Integrating Models of Self-Regulation 

Prof. Michael Inzlicht 

University of Toronto 

Genetic and Environmental Influences on Self-Control 

Dr. Yayouk Willems  

Rathenau Instituut, Den Haag 

The Will and the Way: Intertwined Routes to Behavior 

Change 

Prof. Elliot Berkman 

University of Oregon 

The Dynamic Brain: Transient Dynamics of Resting-State 

Networks in Cognitive Ageing 

Dr. Roni Tibon  

University of Cambridge 
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